
5/21/24

Date Time Location

Thursday, 5/16/24 5:00PM B317

Tuesday, 5/21/24 9:30AM B317

Thursday, 5/30/24 5:00PM B317

Tuesday, 6/4/24 9:30AM B317

Thursday, 6/13/24 5:00PM B317

Tuesday, 6/18/24 9:30AM B317

Thursday, 6/27/24 5:00PM B317

Tuesday, 7/9/24 9:30AM B317

Thursday, 7/18/24 5:00PM B317

Tuesday, 7/23/24 9:30AM B317

Thursday, 8/1/24 5:00PM B317

Tuesday, 8/6/24 9:30AM B317

Thursday, 8/15/24 5:00PM B317

Tuesday, 8/20/24 9:30AM B317

Thursday, 8/29/24 5:00PM B317

There is a $30.00 Proctor Fee payable to SCCC on the day of testing.

CLEP Testing Schedule

  Submit your  Registration Ticket to the Testing Center                              

via fax (973-300-2373) or email (kcarr@sussex.edu).    Please include 

your phone # and the date you would like to test.


